Item #_ ______________________________________________
Job_ ________________________________________________
9
.0
1
®
InterMetro Industries Corporation
North Washington Street

(914mm).
6. A stationary intermediate unit is required when the track length exceeds 21 feet (6405mm).
A stationary intermediate unit may be used at the discretion of the user when the track
lengths are less than 21 ft. (6405mm).
7. It is recommended that the tracks are installed a minimum of 13/4" (45mm) from the wall.
8. Weight capacities: Mobile Units — Super Erecta, Super Adjustable 2™, and MetroMax Q
can hold up to 2,000 lbs. (907kg) evenly distributed.
MetroMax i mobile units can hold up to 1,200 lbs. (544kg). All stationary units can hold up
to 2,000 lbs. (907kg).
Track Sets
Includes necessary sections of track for assembling track runs of 6'–21'
(1830mm–6405mm).
	 Track	 Approx.	 Track	 Approx.
	 Length	 Pkd. Wt.	 Length	 Pkd. Wt.
	 (ft.)	 (mm)	 (lbs.)	 (kg)	 Model No.	 (ft.)	 (mm)	 (lbs.)	 (kg)	 Model No.
	 2.5	 763	   4	 1.8	 BTS2.5NA	 14.0	 4270	 19	   8.6	 BTS14NA
	 6.0	 1830	   9	 4.	 BTS6NA	 15.0	 4575	 21	   9.5	 BTS15NA
	 7.0	 2135	 10	 4.	 BTS7NA	 16.0	 4880	 22	 10.0	 BTS16NA
	 8.0	 2440	 11	 5.0	 BTS8NA	 17.0	 5185	 23	 10.5	 BTS17NA
	 9.0	 2745	 13	 5.	 BTS9NA	 18.0	 5490	 25	 11.4	 BTS18NA
	 10.0	 3050	 14	 6.4	 BTS10NA	 19.0	 5795	 26	 11.8	 BTS19NA
	 11.0	 3355	 15	 6.8	 BTS11NA	 20.0	 6100	 27	 12.3	 BTS20NA
	 12.0	 3660	 17	 7.7	 BTS12NA	 21.0	 6405	 29	 13.2	 BTS21NA
	 13.0	 3965	 18	 8.2	 BTS13NA
Note: BTS2.5NA includes a joining kit to connect the tracks to other track sets.
Stationary End Units
Includes hardware to connect stationary end units to track and anchor track to floor. (8) 74" (1880mm) high posts are included in kit.
ONE KIT IS REQUIRED PER SINGLE DEEP SYSTEM. SHELVES SOLD SEPARATELY.

Includes hardware to connect stationary units to track and anchor track to floor. (8) 74" (1880mm) high posts.
ONE KIT IS REQUIRED PER DOUBLE DEEP INTERMEDIATE UNIT. SHELVES SOLD SEPARATELY.
	 Super Erecta and Super Adjustable 2™ Super Erecta	 MetroMax Q	 MetroMax i
	 Approx.		  Metroseal 3		  Approx.		  Approx.
	 Pkd. Wt.	 Chrome-Plated	 with Microban	 Stainless Steel	 Pkd. Wt.		  Pkd. Wt.
	 (lbs. )	 (kg)	 Model No.	 Model No.	 Model No.	 (lbs.)	 (kg)	 Model No.	 (lbs.)	 (kg)	 Model No.
	 39.6	 18.0	 LBTAC	 LBtAk3	 LBtAs	 41.3	 18.8	 LBTAQ3	 36.8	 16.7	 LBTAX3
Mobile Units
Includes (8) 74" (1880mm) high posts, (4) V-groove casters, (1) center channel caster assembly, doughnut bumpers, Tie Bar Brackets,
and other hardware to assemble a double deep mobile unit.
SHELVES SOLD SEPARATELY. ONE KIT REQUIRED PER DOUBLE DEEP  MOBILE UNIT.
	 Super Erecta and Super Adjustable 2™ Super Erecta	 MetroMax Q	 MetroMax i
		  Approx.		  Metroseal 3		  Approx.		  Approx.
	 Shelf Width	 Pkd. Wt.	 Chrome-Plated	 with Microban	 Stainless Steel	 Pkd. Wt.		  Pkd. Wt.
	 (in.)	 (mm)	 (lbs. )	 (kg)	 Model No.	 Model No.	 Model No.	 (lbs.)	 (kg)	 Model No.	 (lbs.)	 (kg)	 Model No.
	 18	 457	 51.0	 23.2	 LBTM18C	 LBtM18k3	 LBtM18s	 57.1	 26.0	 LBTM18Q3	 35.5	 16.1	 LBTM18X3
	 21	 530	 52	 23.6	 LBTM21C	 LBTM21K3	 LBTM21S	 58.1	 26.4	 LBTM21Q3	 —	 —	 —
	 24	 610	 53	 24.1	 LBTM24C	 LBTM24K3	 LBTM24S	 59.1	 26.9	 LBTM24Q3	 37.5	 17.0	 LBTM24X3
InterMetro Industries Corporation
North Washington Street, Wilkes-Barre, PA 18705
Phone: 570-825-2741
Fax: 570-825-2852

  8. Maximum allowable shelf length for use with a double deep system is 60" (1524mm).
  9. The maximum width of a double deep configuration is 10'31/2" (3137mm) (i.e. two systems
each having 60" (1524mm) long shelves, plus 31/2" (89mm) for qwikTRAK components.
10. Actual width of a double deep configuration is the Nominal Shelf Length + 31/2" (89mm).
11. Weight capacities: Double deep Mobile Units — Super Erecta, Super Adjustable 2™ Super
Erecta/MetroMax Q: 3,000 lbs. (1364kg) evenly distributed. MetroMax i: 1,800 lbs. (818kg)
evenly distributed. Stationary End and Intermediate Units — Each end and intermediate
double deep unit consists of two independent stationary shelving units positioned side by
side. Each shelving unit has a maximum weight capacity of 2,000 lbs. (900kg).
Track Sets
Includes necessary sections of track for assembling track runs of
6'–21' (1830mm–6405mm).
	 Track	 Approx.	 Track	 Approx.
	 Length	 Pkd. Wt.	 Length	 Pkd. Wt.
	 (ft.)	 (mm)	 (lbs.)	 (kg)	 Model No.	 (ft.)	 (mm)	 (lbs.)	 (kg)	 Model No.
	 2.5	   763	   6.0	   2.7	 LBTS2.5NA	 14.0	 4270	 28.5	 13.0	 LBTS14NA
	 6.0	 1830	 13.5	   6.1	 LBTS6NA	 15.0	 4575	 31.5	 14.3	 LBTS15NA
	 7.0	 2135	 15.0	   6.8	 LBTS7NA	 16.0	 4880	 33.0	 15.0	 LBTS16NA
	 8.0	 2440	 16.5	   7.5	 LBTS8NA	 17.0	 5185	 34.5	 15.7	 LBTS17NA
	 9.0	 2745	 19.5	   8.9	 LBTS9NA	 18.0	 5490	 37.5	 17.0	 LBTS18NA
	10.0	 3050	 21.0	   9.5	 LBTS10NA	 19.0	 5795	 39.0	 17.7	 LBTS19NA
	11.0	 3355	 22.5	 10.2	 LBTS11NA	 20.0	 6100	 40.5	 18.4	 LBTS20NA
	12.0	 3660	 25.5	 11.6	 LBTS12NA	 21.0	 6405	 43.5	 19.8	 LBTS21NA
	13.0	 3965	 27.0	 12.3	 LBTS13NA
Note: LBTS2.5NA includes a joining kit to connect the tracks to other track sets.
TIM CAMPBELL 800-400-7500